RESIDENCE HALL —
MIGUEL DE UNAMUNO ﬁ’
IKASTETXE NAGUSIA

Universidad  Euskal Herriko
Avda. Lehendakari Aguirre, 140. 48015 Bilbao del Pais Vasco  Unibertsitatea

B 946017499 2 94601 74 94

E-mail: unamuno@lg.ehu.es
http://www.ehu.es/unamuno

INSTRUCTIONS TO FILL THE APPLICATION FORM

In this section, applicants can unload further information about Miguel Unamuno Hall of
Residence and the application forms.

The information about Miguel Unamuno Hall of Residence is the following:

1.

2
3.
4

Application procedure
Director”s letter
Inner regulations
Economic regulations

Student”s documents:

1.

Postgraduate student Application form + qualification appendix form

Bilbao, March 1, 2013

THE DIRECTOR
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